3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

$2000 USDC
VouchersdYZ.

$5000 USDT
AirdropsYZ-

$5000 USDT
AirdropsYZ-

$1000 USDC
VouchersdYZ.

Reward at

5000usdc.top &8YZ-

$2000 USDT
AirdropsYZ-

$3000 USDC
VoucherdYZ.

POLYGON
0xdd829e0e3bb44293390d4afbfIeb4bdf3745d731

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &

0.00 USD

2000usdc.org

5000usdt.org

5000usdt.com

1000usdc.org

Reward at [5000usdc i%(top]

2000usdt.net

3000usdc.com

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xdd829e0e3bb44293390d4afbf9eb4bdf3745d731

Date & time

2024-03-10
03:25:24

2024-01-25
23:15:18

2024-01-25
23:04:25

2024-01-10
04:39:36

2024-01-10
04:31:20

2023-12-05
10:56:44

2023-12-05
10:56:30

Transaction Id

0x908d92d210b0667a081b9

6573cfe9ae?2e3c8408de44

aac084db4b51733ca588f3

0x1b2475a08c6155f64cf9

ba0284aal5cddade?23533

754d7310433e108ddbeb25

Ox46c5a082c2deB0399f462

c244ed327f44c22ebb4dbb

6fd8736d45e471fbSecdébS

0x8c74dc905692680%9al117

7ch047bbf6db70bf3b53db

0d208ac340c16015399192

Oxbabé4bddba7leb2c44293

ch25¢cf89c61cdead89c54d

de345acdb653alaS5ca0l1085

Oxbbfla9f2bb8a22d9033c

6f1d5delS5aldShbbf7e60d

4c30747e2dbb7eec73796b

Oxe2l1e7f15b7b10a3fec7a

977a5a0d4d43856a751e62

987b270f1ad9205223312c

Amount

+ 1 Reward at
[5000usdc iX%(Etop]

2000usdc.

5000usdt.

5000usdt.

3000usdc.

2000usdt.

1000usdc.

org

com

org

com

net

org

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x908d9d210b0667a081b96573cfe9ae2e3c8408de44aac084db4b51733ca588f3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x908d9d210b0667a081b96573cfe9ae2e3c8408de44aac084db4b51733ca588f3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x908d9d210b0667a081b96573cfe9ae2e3c8408de44aac084db4b51733ca588f3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1b2475a08c6155f64cf9ba0284aa15cddade923533754d7310433e108ddbeb25
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1b2475a08c6155f64cf9ba0284aa15cddade923533754d7310433e108ddbeb25
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1b2475a08c6155f64cf9ba0284aa15cddade923533754d7310433e108ddbeb25
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x46c5a082c2de0399f462c244ed327f44c22e6b4dbb6fd8736d45e471fb5ecd65
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x46c5a082c2de0399f462c244ed327f44c22e6b4dbb6fd8736d45e471fb5ecd65
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x46c5a082c2de0399f462c244ed327f44c22e6b4dbb6fd8736d45e471fb5ecd65
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8c74dc9056926809a1177cb047bbf6db70bf3b53db0d208ac340c16015399192
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8c74dc9056926809a1177cb047bbf6db70bf3b53db0d208ac340c16015399192
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8c74dc9056926809a1177cb047bbf6db70bf3b53db0d208ac340c16015399192
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xba64bddba71eb2c44293cb25cf89c61cdea089c54dde345acd653a1a5ca01085
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xba64bddba71eb2c44293cb25cf89c61cdea089c54dde345acd653a1a5ca01085
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xba64bddba71eb2c44293cb25cf89c61cdea089c54dde345acd653a1a5ca01085
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbbf1a9f2bb8a22d9033c6f1d5de15a1d5bbbf7e60d4c30747e2dbb7eec73796b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbbf1a9f2bb8a22d9033c6f1d5de15a1d5bbbf7e60d4c30747e2dbb7eec73796b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbbf1a9f2bb8a22d9033c6f1d5de15a1d5bbbf7e60d4c30747e2dbb7eec73796b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe21e7f15b7b10a3fec7a977a5a0d4d43856a751e62987b270f1ad9205223312c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe21e7f15b7b10a3fec7a977a5a0d4d43856a751e62987b270f1ad9205223312c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe21e7f15b7b10a3fec7a977a5a0d4d43856a751e62987b270f1ad9205223312c

